
All Other Dark Purebred Gilts

Junior Champion Female Clayton Sheehan 4774
HHHM5 Dana 79-1
Madera FFA
Madera, CA
Madera County 

Reserve Junior Champion Kory White 9129
CSUF5 Hustle Belle L51 2-6
Willow Springs 4-H
Plymouth, CA
Amador County 

Senior Champion Female N/A 

Reserve Senior Champion Female N/A

Champion Female Clayton Sheehan 4774
HHHM5 Dana 79-1
Madera FFA
Madera, CA
Madera County 

Reserve Champion Female Kory White 9129
CSUF5 Hustle Belle L51 2-6
Willow Springs 4-H
Plymouth, CA
Amador County 

 2015 California State Fair
Junior Breeding Swine
Monday, July 13, 2015

Judge: Andy Rash, Kewanee, IL



Supreme Champion Females Entry #

Supreme Champion Female Kilee Gillard 4986
Ear Tag: 1047 Weight: 284lbs
Crossbred 
McSwain 4-H 
Atwater, CA
Merced County 

Reserve Supreme Champion Female Corie Lee Falaschi 4411
Tag: 839 Weight: 327lbs  
Crossbred 
Los Banos FFA 
Dos Palos, CA 
Merced County 

Supreme Champion Pair Clayton Sheehan 4762
Best Pair 
Madera FFA
Madera, CA
Madera County 

2015 California State Fair
Junior Breeding Swine

 Judge: Andy Rash, Kewanee, IL
Monday, July 13, 2015

Page 1 of 1



Division: 6235 - Jr. Swine All Other Dark Purebreds

Class:02 - February 2015 Gilt

2015 California State Fair
Junior Swine

4774

HHHM4 Bulldozer 31-11

HHHM2 Dana 15-6

2/18/2015

HHHM5 Dana 79-1

158020001

79-1

155445011

149785006

Clayton Sheehan

S:

D:

E:

B: Miller

Organization:Madera FFA

Reg No:

DOB:

Place

Name:

EarTag/Tattoo:

1 4772

HHHM4 Bulldozer 31-11

MTMM3 Dana 55-5

2/13/2015

HHHM5 Dana 70-1

158015001

70-1

155445011

154148005

Lane Sheehan

S:

D:

E:

B: Miller

Organization:Sierra Shadows 4-H

Reg No:

DOB:

Place

Name:

EarTag/Tattoo:

2

S:  =  Sire          D:  =  Dam          E:  =  Exhibitor          B:  =  Breeder



Division: 6235 - Jr. Swine All Other Dark Purebreds

Class:03 - January 2015 Gilt

2015 California State Fair
Junior Swine

9129

CSUF3 PSSS Jack Wagon

CSUF2 Hustle Belle L5 37-5

1/15/2015

CSUF5 Hustle Belle L51 2-6

130108006

2-6

122216001

119456005

Kory White

S:

D:

E:

B: CSU Fresno Swine Unit

Organization:Willow Springs 4-H

Reg No:

DOB:

Place

Name:

EarTag/Tattoo:

1 9163

CSUF3 PSSS Jack Wagon 1

CSUF2 Hustle Belle L51 37-5

1/15/2015

CSUF5 Hustle Belle 2-10

130108010

2-10

122216001

119456005

Karson White

S:

D:

E:

B: CSU Fresno Swine Unit

Organization:Sutter Creek FFA

Reg No:

DOB:

Place

Name:

EarTag/Tattoo:

2

11380

Wafl 7-5

AL Rojo Bruja

1/9/2015

AL Spicey Miss 2-6

155621006

2-6

151762

151231

Sarah Leeman

S:

D:

E:

B: Erica Green Leeman

Organization:Citrus Heights 4H

Reg No:

DOB:

Place

Name:

EarTag/Tattoo:

3

S:  =  Sire          D:  =  Dam          E:  =  Exhibitor          B:  =  Breeder



Division: 6235 - Jr. Swine All Other Dark Purebreds

Class:05 - Junior Champion and Reserve Junior Champion

2015 California State Fair
Junior Swine

12434

HHHM4 Bulldozer 31-11

HHHM2 Dana 15-6

2/18/2015

HHHM5 Dana 79-1

158020001

79-1

155445011

149785006

Clayton Sheehan

S:

D:

E:

B: Miller

Organization:Madera FFA

Reg No:

DOB:

Place

Name:

EarTag/Tattoo:

1 12435

CSUF3 PSSS Jack Wagon

CSUF2 Hustle Belle L5 37-5

1/15/2015

CSUF5 Hustle Belle L51 2-6

130108006

2-6

122216001

119456005

Kory White

S:

D:

E:

B: CSU Fresno Swine Unit

Organization:Willow Springs 4-H

Reg No:

DOB:

Place

Name:

EarTag/Tattoo:

2

S:  =  Sire          D:  =  Dam          E:  =  Exhibitor          B:  =  Breeder



Division: 6235 - Jr. Swine All Other Dark Purebreds

Class:09 - Breed Champion and Reserve Breed Champion

2015 California State Fair
Junior Swine

12436

HHHM4 Bulldozer 31-11

HHHM2 Dana 15-6

2/18/2015

HHHM5 Dana 79-1

158020001

79-1

155445011

149785006

Clayton Sheehan

S:

D:

E:

B: Miller

Organization:Madera FFA

Reg No:

DOB:

Place

Name:

EarTag/Tattoo:

1 12437

CSUF3 PSSS Jack Wagon

CSUF2 Hustle Belle L5 37-5

1/15/2015

CSUF5 Hustle Belle L51 2-6

130108006

2-6

122216001

119456005

Kory White

S:

D:

E:

B: CSU Fresno Swine Unit

Organization:Willow Springs 4-H

Reg No:

DOB:

Place

Name:

EarTag/Tattoo:

2

S:  =  Sire          D:  =  Dam          E:  =  Exhibitor          B:  =  Breeder



Division: 7004 - Supreme Jr. Swine

Class:01 - Supreme Champion Female and Reserve Supreme Champion Female

2015 California State Fair
Junior Swine

12460
Tara

1047

284

E: Kilee Gillard

Organization: McSwain 4-H

Tag ID:
Place

Name:

Weight:

1 12461
Sadie

839

327

E: Corie Lee Falaschi

Organization: Los Banos FFA

Tag ID:
Place

Name:

Weight:

2

S:  =  Sire          D:  =  Dam          E:  =  Exhibitor          B:  =  Breeder



Division: 7004 - Supreme Jr. Swine

Class:02 - Supreme Champion Pair and Reserve Supreme Champion Pair

2015 California State Fair
Junior Swine

12443
Best Pair

E: Clayton Sheehan

Organization: Madera FFA

Tag ID:
Place

Name:

Weight:

1

S:  =  Sire          D:  =  Dam          E:  =  Exhibitor          B:  =  Breeder


